
RIO GRANDE ZOO TINGLEY FIELD

RAYNOLDS

GRANDE
PARK

PLACE

HUNING

ADDN

PARK

ADDN

APODACA

ADDN

FE

SANTA

TRACT
LEVY

PLAZA
PARK

CONDOS

P
LA

C
E

A
D

D
N

H
U

N
IN

G

NEW MEXICO   TOWN COMPANYS ORIGINAL TOW
NSITE

RIVERSIDE ADDN

REALTY SALES 1ST CO ADDN

RIO

ADDN
ADDN

GALLEGOS
& VIGILBACHICHA

& PENA

DOLORES
GONZALES
ELEMENTARY

SCHOOL

SAN
 C

AR
LO

S

C
O

U
R

T SO
U

TH

B
O

W
D

E
N

 A
D

D
N

ORIGINAL

SOL
REALTY SALES

CO 1ST ADDN

APODACA ADDN

ADDN
NUANES

CHAVESSANCHEZ &

SANTA

FE

BENNETT

STRONG &

RAYNOLDS

NEW

ADDN

MEXICO

RAYNOLDS

ADDN

GRANDE

RIO

ADDN

CASTLE

RAYMOND & CAROL DURAN

SU
N

SET FAR
M

(U
N

IT 1)

OGLESBY

STERLING

DOWNTOWN

SANTA FE

ADDN

LAGUNA

11T
H

TINGLEY

DR

STOVER AV

EROY ST

12
T

H
  S

T

DR

D
R

CT

SAN C
ARLOS

TING
LEY

TINGLEY

AV

PACIFIC AV

S
T

S
T

10T
H

AV

IRON

COAL

LEAD

PL

ALCALDE

GOLD

AV

SILVER

11
T

H12
T

H

S
T

S
T

14
T

H

S
T

S
T

15
T

H

RAYNOLDS

AV

AV

D
R

AV

ESC
ALAN

TE

AV

AV

PARK

AV

LAGUNA

BLVD

16
T

H

FRANZ H
UNIN

G

AV

S
T

STOVER

RIO

SILVER

SAN
 C

AR
LO

S

SAN
 PATR

IC
IO

KIT C
AR

SO
N

13
T

H

8TH

S
T

SANTA FE

AV

CROMWELL AV

ALBUQUERQUE RIVERSIDE DRAIN

ALBUQUERQUE RIVER
SID

E D
R

A
IN

ATLANTIC AV

EL 
BO

RDO
 D

R

KIT CARSO
N AV

S
A

N
 P

A
S

Q
U

A
LE

CENTRAL

TIJERAS

S
T

S
T

10
T

H

9T
H

KENT

8T
H

K
E

LE
H

E
R

COPPER

S
T

KENT
AV

A
TR

IS
C

O
 R

IV
E

R
S

ID
E

 D
R

A
IN

LU
IS SAN

C
H

EZ

PL

AV
CROMWELL

MARQUEZ

NUANES

GOLD

PARK
AV

PACIFIC

AV

AV

AV

9T
H10

T
H

S
T

B
A

R
E

LA
S

7T
H

8T
H

SANTA FE

S
T

B
A

R
E

LA
S

BARELASCT

SILVER
AV

AV LEAD
AV

IRON

7T
H

S
T

7T
H

S
T

8T
H

S
T

S
T

8T
H

S
T

9T
H

AV
COAL

AV

MARQUEZ
LA

9T
H

ATLANTIC

BARELAS

BARELAS COMM CTR

RIO   GRANDE

SENIOR

S
K

IN
N

E
R

B
LD

G
*

1

1

13

12

1

4

B

95A

7A

102A

27

11

9

1

1

1

26

11

1

A

12

1

33

24

A

15
G

12

22

13

1

3

15
B

9

1

24

B

5

13

5

12
A

20

1

19

6

16

22

1

25

5A

11

19A1A

13

18

4A

13

1

20
A

16
B

12

24

18

24

12

13

1

TINGLEY BEACH

12

4

24

A

PARK

1

1

1

24

8

1

13

22

16

23

46-P
1

1

12

C

13

1

1

A
1

6A

13

23

4

11

24

1

20A

14

14

26

12

C

17

3

3

12

C2

1

4

23

1

B

7

2

16
A

24

1

7

5

9

2A

35B

16

12

6B

V
O

 3
7-

19
73

7A

37

4

12
1

4

1
6B

M

1

8

12

1

12

11

13A

6
32

A

5

1

12

11
B

A

VO 73-16

12

13

24

9

13

6

3A

G

D

24
3

14

37

2

34
A

1

25

1

23

13

3A

1

12

15
C

1

A

1

18

O

24

12

18
A

8

11

31

1

24

VO 74-17

29

4

2

15

3

1

5

6

4
26

6

13C

2

25

1

1D

96B

J

12

11

2

1

103A1B

BARELAS PARK

13

17A

WASHINGTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

10

1

1

6

A

3

12

17

12

A

A

12

1

A

24

5

13

24

13

A

1A

2A

24

28

A

5

18

10

12

7

24

44

44A-P
1

6A

5A

12
A

24

B

11

8

10

24

6A

1A

17

18

1

29
3F

A

1

14B

24

12

V
O

 8
1-

18

12

2

24

12

12

1

28
A

2A

1

8

1A

1

13

93A3

1

20

15A

15A

93A2

B

9

1

14

13

18

10

A

1
13

F

A2

24

2

1A

13

11

1

DOWNTOWN

24

24

13

9A

1

9

6

1

C1

12

12

13

2

11

20

1

B

10

31B

13

1

16

10

97B

2A

B

93A1

6

1

15

10

K

8A

5A

2

20

14

7

24A

28

24

8

B2

1

6A

KIT CARSON

1

3

A

5

24

3A

1A

34

35

13

1

12

12

10

24A

13

7

24

10

P

1

10

10

24

19

2A

36

5A

7

A

94A

13

13

A1A

4

1

8

8

24

14

13

32

24

6

7

22

2

10

1

21

1

13

13

4

1A

9

13

4

14

24

20

1

13

24

1

B

B1

15
K

6

27

10

T

1

1

13

12

3

12

A

31
5

10

1

12

C

13

12

20

20

VO
 76-38

1

1

1

12

B

10

4

14
A

14

13

2

1

2A

12

11
A

11

A

103A2A

3O
A

10

13

7

2

A

10

14

1

13

45A-P
1

6A

3

12

12

1

A

13

1

12

24

19

ROBINSON

1

C

3

C

1

D

11

9A

12

14

11A

13

103A2B

7A

3

12

12

14

10

24A

B

5

F1

1

13

B5

12

24

6

19A2
27D2

A

13B2
14A2

18
AB

A

27
B

27
C

27A2

1-
P

1

5-
P

1

A

13A

32B

30
A

A1B
2727A1A A

1

19
A

-P
1

19
C

-P
1

18
A

-P
1

13A-P2

17A-P2

6

1

10

1
11

12 3
14 13

19
B

-P
1

20B-P2

20A-P2

17A-P2

12

1

1

A 11

A

10

3 1A

2A

12

21

1A

8A

7A

22
24

A

912 56

18

B

21

24A

24D

9
8A

1A
2A

3

35-

P1

37-P1

51-P1

49-P1

31A28A 28B 29A 29B

30
B

1
30

B
2

30
B

3

32
A

181140D1

10 3 1
2

6A

3B
9

8
7

C
4A2

5A
8

5A
7

5A
6

5A
5

5A
4

20

1
23

33

C
B1A1

D

4A1A1C3

VO 37-1973

OXNARD PARK

24

13A

17A
1317

15

4 1

PARK

V
A

C
 O

R
D

 7
9-

35

13A

1A

7
1

8A 7A

2021
A

24
23

A

1

1

3

3A

4

1

12

5A

6B6A 5

4

12A1

30B-P
1

30A-P
1

A

1A

8A
1

8A
5

10

4A

23

1
1

21

13A3A

13A1A

13A2A15A

20

12
A

11
A

10
A

10
B

22

9

2

3A

4A5

!(9A!(8

!(12

!(3

!(15

!(9B
!(10

!(21
!(20

!(27

!(16

!(28

!(17

!(19

!(18

!(22

!(26

!(23

!(23

!(25

!(4

!(5!(8

!(54

!(55

!(41
!(42

!(43

!(52

!(63

!(32
!(31

!(30

!(33

!(32

!(24

!(29

!(29

!(24

!(11

!(5
!(4

!(2
!(3

!(13

!(10

!(4 !(3

!(15

!(20
!(21

!(22

!(13

!(14

!(62

!(12

!(10

!(45

!(6

!(50

!(11!(14

!(9!(12

!(3

!(6

!(2

!(53

!(7
!(16

!(44

!(47

!(43

!(53

!(56
!(58

!(55
!(54

!(2

!(12!(11

!(15

!(28

!(45
!(49

!(1

!(48

!(16 !(46

!(19

!(60

!(35
!(34

!(40

!(56

!(57

!(58

!(39

!(38

!(2

!(3

!(1

!(1

!(18

!(2

!(35

!(4

SU-PERMIT FOR A
PUBLIC FACILITY (PARK)

A-1

A-1

C-1

A-1

A-1 SU-PERMIT FOR A

R-1

PUBLIC FACILITY (PARK)

FOR ZONING
CONTACT THE CITY
OF ALBUQUERQUE

HAWKINS

ADDN

JEANETTE

TRUJILLO ADDN

REPLAT

HERRERA

MARICOPA

ADDN

YSELA

ADDN

GALLEGOS

DOROTEAS

HOBSON
PHYLLIS R

HEINZ

RD

JEANETTE

RD

TRUJILLO

RD

DENNISON
RD

R
D

NEETSIE

DR

RD

M
A

R
IC

O
P

A

D
R

WILSHIRE

CT

Valle del Bosque Park

Valle del
Bosque

Open Space89B1

89B
2A 1

1

1

1

89B
2B

1

26

A1

B1

5

2

6

7

A 450

10

88A2

87A1

3

14
0

8

11

451

1

B

3

90C2B2

1

88A1A2

13
9

A

2

12

21

28

1

90C2-
B1B

5

B

18

14

A

19

12

88A1A1

4

6

A1

89A1

12
A

89
A

2

21

18

9B

10

2

6

138B

9

2

18
W/2

4

15

90
C

1

9A

25
8

87
A

2

87
B

1

22

1

16

11

138A

1

7

13
A

32

20
D

1D

B1

B2

por
of
18

17

LD-69-177

SP-89-188

S
P

-8
9-

29
7

S
P

-78-658

LD72-59

S
P

77
14

2

SRP---40114

SP78
-1

87

SRP----60114

SRP5-99-66

SP-70015

!(14!(3 !(15!(4

ALBUQUERQUE

K-13-Z

Map amended through Fall 2025

O
250 0 250 500 750 1,000

Feet

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

T10N

R3E

SEC 19

UNIFORM PROPERTY CODE

1-013-057

This information is for reference only.
Bernalillo County assumes no liability for errors
associated with the use of these data. Users are
solely responsible for confirming data accuracy

when necessary. Source data from
Bernalillo County and the City of Albuquerque.

For current information visit
https://www.bernco.gov/planning/

download-zone-atlas-.aspx
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